Monitorler

Uriin

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS
120Hz

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1IMS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

304,50

313,95

628,95

1.575,00

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD



